SINGLE SIDE SILICONE
SURFACE SEAL
FACTORY APPLIED
(AVAILABLE IN
VARIOUS COLORS)
SIF-FR-2S Series
2 Hour Fire Rated Expansion Joint
Wall-to-Wall (Single Side Silicone)

AutoCAD SHX Text
706-824-7501 FAX
AutoCAD SHX Text
706-824-7500 PHONE
AutoCAD SHX Text
PENDERGRASS, GA. 30567
AutoCAD SHX Text
50 MM WAY
AutoCAD SHX Text
800-241-3460 TOLL FREE
(SIF-FR-2S) FIRE RATED SERIES EXPANSION JOINT MOVEMENT CHART
Model Number UL Listing
Joint Opening (JON) Thermal / Seismic Movement (JOT) Total (JOΔ) Lateral Vertical
Seal Depth (SD)
Nominal Minimum Maximum Movement Shear Displacement
SIF-FR-050-2S WW-D-0253 0.50 13 0.250 6 0.750 19 0.50 13 0.50 13 0.50 13 4.00 102
SIF-FR-063-2S WW-D-0253 0.63 16 0.315 8 0.945 24 0.63 16 0.63 16 0.63 16 4.00 102
SIF-FR-075-2S WW-D-0253 0.75 19 0.375 10 1.125 29 0.75 19 0.75 19 0.75 19 4.00 102
SIF-FR-100-2S WW-D-0253 1.00 25 0.500 13 1.500 38 1.00 25 1.00 25 1.00 25 4.00 102
SIF-FR-125-2S WW-D-0253 1.25 32 0.625 16 1.875 48 1.25 32 1.25 32 1.25 32 4.00 102
SIF-FR-150-2S WW-D-0253 1.50 38 0.750 19 2.250 57 1.50 38 1.50 38 1.50 38 4.00 102
SIF-FR-175-2S WW-D-0253 1.75 44 0.875 22 2.625 67 1.75 44 1.75 44 1.75 44 4.00 102
SIF-FR-200-2S WW-D-1228 2.00 51 1.000 25 3.000 76 2.00 51 2.00 51 2.00 51 4.00 102
SIF-FR-225-2S WW-D-1228 2.25 57 1.125 29 3.375 86 2.25 57 2.25 57 2.25 57 4.00 102
SIF-FR-250-2S WW-D-1228 2.50 64 1.250 32 3.750 95 2.50 64 2.50 64 2.50 64 4.00 102
SIF-FR-275-2S WW-D-1228 2.75 70 1.375 35 4.125 105 2.75 70 2.75 70 2.75 70 4.00 102
SIF-FR-300-2S WW-D-1228 3.00 76 1.500 38 4.500 114 3.00 76 3.00 76 3.00 76 4.00 102
SIF-FR-325-2S* WW-D-1230 3.25 83 1.625 41 4.875 124 3.25 83 3.25 83 3.25 83 4.00 102
SIF-FR-350-2S* WW-D-1230 3.50 89 1.750 44 5.250 133 3.50 89 3.50 89 3.50 89 4.00 102
Dimension shown in inches (bold) and millimeters.
*For sizes 325-350, single side silicone fire rated foam seals can only be used in concrete wall applications.
Please note that Joint Opening (JO) and Sight Line (SL) are one in the same for the SIF-FR Series.
Note: Refer to the SIF-FR-2S AutoCAD file for individual seal drawings.